
Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc G-9

Annual gallons of fuel purchased; regulated business only (use drop down lists where required):
Year Fuel Type; Purchasing Unit of Measure Annual total 

dollars purchased
Annual total 
purchasing units of 
measure purchased 

2004 Records Not Available
2005 Records Not Available
2006 Gasoline; gallon $39,165 13,218
2006 Diesel; gallon $745,417 250,265
2007 Gasoline; gallon $46,711 16,257
2007 Diesel; gallon $685,572 238,499
2008 Gasoline; gallon $86,000 19,353
2008 Diesel; gallon $1,013,876 230,269
2009 Gasoline; gallon $129,226 39,408
2009 Diesel; gallon $712,888 218,139

Year Fuel surcharge revenue; reg. business
2009 $0
2008 $214,496
2007 $54,153
2006 $51,123
2005 Records Not Available
2004 Records Not Available

Year Operating Expenses; reg. business
2009 $18,785,927
2008 $19,015,821
2007 $18,052,276
2006 $17,177,291
2005 Records Not Available
2004 Records Not Available

Data Requested; Regulated Business Only (2004 to 2009)



Year Total miles operated; reg. business
2009 768,294
2008 722,673
2007 1,023,166
2006 1,000,284
2005 Records Not Available
2004 Records Not Available

Drop down list
Year Fuel; Purchasing Unit of Measure
2009 Gasoline; gallon
2008 Diesel; gallon
2007 Biodiesel (B100); gallon
2006 Biodiesel (B20); gallon
2004 Electric; kilowatt hour

Ethanol (E100); gallon
Ethanol (E85); gallon
Methanol (M100); gallon
Methanol (M85); gallon
Liquid Natural Gas (LNG); gallon
Propane (LPG); gallon
Hydrogen; kilogram
Compressed Natural Gas (CNG); cubic foot



Average annual price 
per gallon

$2.96
$2.98
$2.87
$2.87
$4.44
$4.40
$3.28
$3.27


